Place

215t
T23

123

Mass Bass Federation Team Trail results, Lake Wequaquet May 19, 2013

Team
Martin/Wood
Mueller/Albert
Wheeler/Allen

Bacon/B. Show
Sullivan/Tamburello
Van Hillo/Van Hillo
McNary/McNary
Bourque/R. Snow
Jenkins/Jenkins
Rivet/Carvalho
Kaprellian/La Flamme
McKinnon/MacLellan
Burns/Miller
Marshall/Collins
McKay/Spice
Jones/Perkins
Comjean/Park
Glebus/Eron
Mina/Quiglieri
Sphack/Wright
Santos/Santos
Smith/Pratt

Minton/Standish

Fish

8

Dead

DNW

DNW

0

Weight/Ibs

26.16
25.66
19.58
18.38
17.80
16.18
15.40
15.37
15.20
14.15
12.76
11.76
11.08
10.82
10.76
8.55
6.87
4.33
3.88
3.85

1,07

Winnings
$1,150
$930
$545
$360

$425

$230

$180 wild card

Lunker Largemouth- Mueller/Albert 5.86 Lunker Smallmouth- McKay/Spice 3.16



